SWAN LLC Manager, Inc. Funding Instructions



(version: July 11, 2024)

These payment options are ranked in the order of most -preferred to least-preferred.

Via ACH or Wire

BANK: Broadway Bank

BANK ADDRESS: 320 E. U.S. Highway 290, Dripping Springs, TX 78620

ROUTING NUMBER: 114021933

ACCT NUMBER: 4100115102

ACCT NAME: SWAN LLC Manager, Inc.

ACCT ADDRESS: 610 Cottonwood Creek Rd, Dripping Springs, TX 78620

REFERENCE: Your name PLUS name of the company that you are investing in.

Via Check

This method is less preferred since USPS mail is not always reliable. The LLC Manager now has a PO Box which decreases somewhat the risks at the delivery end.

The check should be made payable to SWAN LLC Manager, Inc. Please put the name of the company being funding in the Memo section.

The check should be mailed to:

SWAN LLC Manager, Inc PO Box 1402 Dripping Springs, TX 78620-1402

Please let Bob know when the check is mailed because he doesn't routinely check this PO Box for incoming mail (email address: swan.llc.manager.inc@gmail.com or bob.bridge@swanimpact.org)

Via PayPal

This approach funnels funds through Bob personal PayPal account, account *paypal.me/bobbridge*. Please let me know if you have used this method so I can transfer the funds to the SWAN LLC Manager Inc account. PayPal may limited the total amount of the transfer.

Additional Notes if you are funding from your IRA

Funding the LLC from your self-directed IRA can take up to three weeks. Please identify what documentation your IRA manager will require from the LLC.